
GIROINCOPPIA 2015 10 - 11 Ottobre 2015

localitÄ strada dir km m s.l.m. localitÄ strada dir km m s.l.m.
LURAGO D'ERBA SP 41 ^ 0 VARESE LIGURE SS 523 ^ 0
VERANO BRIANZA SS 36 ^ 9 PASSO DI CENTO CROCI SS 523 ^ 15 1.055

CINISELLO < 24 CAMPI SP 359 < 26
SESTO S. GIOVANNI A 52 > 27 BEDONIA SP 359 ^ 34
COLOGNO MONZESE A 51 ^ 30 PASSO DI MONTEVACA SP 359 ^ 40 805

S. DONATO MILANESE A 1 ^ 42 BARDI SP 359 ^ 64
Svincolo A 50 A 50 > 47 PASSO DEL PELIZZONE SP 359 ^ 72 1.029

Uscita ROZZANO SS 35 > 56 PELLEGRINO PARMENSE SP 359 ^ 97
PAVIA NORD Tangenziale A 53 ^ 78 SALSOMAGGIORE TERME SP 359 ^ 114
PAVIA SUD Tangenziale SS 35 ^ 86 FIDENZA SP 588 < 123
BOTTARONE SP 1 > 94 BUSSETO SP94/SP10 ^ > 139
RIVANAZZANO TERME SS 461 ^ 114 ZIBELLO SP 10 ^ < 148
VARZI SS 461 ^ 136 SAN DANIELE PO SP 59 < 159
PASSO DEL PENICE SS 461 ^ 151 1.149 CREMONA SS 415 ^ 179
BOBBIO SS 45 > 164 CAPPELLA CANTONE SS 415 ^ 200
LOCO SP 17 < 203 CREMA TGZ SS 235 < 217
PASSO DI FREGAROLO SP 17 ^ 212 1.203 CREMA OVEST SS 415 < 224
GABANNE SS 586 > 220 SPINO D'ADDA SS 415 ^ 236
LA FORCELLA SS 586 ^ 224 876 MILANO TGZ EST A 51 > 256
BORGONOVO LIGURE SS 586 > 244 COLOGNO MONZESE A 52 > 266
CARASCO SS 225 < 251 SESTO S. GIOVANNI > 269
LAVAGNA SS 1 < 256 CINISELLO SS 36 > 272
SESTRI LEVANTE SS 523 < 266 VERANO BRIANZA SS 36 ^ 287
COLLE DI VELVA SS 523 ^ 282 545 NIBIONNO SS 36 ^ 296
VARESE LIGURE O 296 LURAGO D'ERBA SS 342 > 300

ERBA O 307



localitÄ strada dir km m s.l.m.
VARESE LIGURE SS 523 ^ 0
PASSO DI CENTO CROCI SS 523 ^ 15 1.055

CAMPI SP 359 < 26
BEDONIA SP 359 ^ 34
PASSO DI MONTEVACA SP 359 ^ 40 805

BARDI SP 359 ^ 64
PASSO DEL PELIZZONE SP 359 ^ 72 1.029

PELLEGRINO PARMENSE SP 359 ^ 97
SALSOMAGGIORE TERME SP 359 ^ 114
FIDENZA SP 588 < 123
BUSSETO SP94/SP10 ^ > 139
ZIBELLO SP 10 ^ < 148
SAN DANIELE PO SP 59 < 159
CREMONA SS 415 ^ 179
CAPPELLA CANTONE SS 415 ^ 200
CREMA TGZ SS 235 < 217
CREMA OVEST SS 415 < 224
SPINO D'ADDA SS 415 ^ 236
MILANO TGZ EST A 51 > 256
COLOGNO MONZESE A 52 > 266
SESTO S. GIOVANNI > 269
CINISELLO SS 36 > 272
VERANO BRIANZA SS 36 ^ 287
NIBIONNO SS 36 ^ 296
LURAGO D'ERBA SS 342 > 300
ERBA O 307


